
2014 Maryland Men’s Basketball  Schedule 
 
Non-Conference Schedule 
Sat., Nov. 1 San Francisco State (Exhib.) 
Sat., Nov. 8 Bowie State (Exhib.) 
Fri., Nov. 14 Wagner 
Mon., Nov. 17 Central Connecticut State 
Thu., Nov. 20 Fordham 
Mon., Nov. 24 vs. Arizona State (CBE Hall of Fame Classic) 
Tue., Nov. 25 vs. TBD  (CBE Hall of Fame Classic) 
Fri., Nov. 28 Monmouth 
Sun., Nov. 30 VMI 
Wed., Dec. 3 Virginia (ACC/Big Ten Challenge) 
Sat., Dec. 6 Winthrop 
Wed., Dec. 10 NC Central 
Sat., Dec. 13 USC Upstate 
Sun., Dec. 21 at Oklahoma State 
Sat., Dec. 27 Oakland 
 
Conference Schedule 
Tue., Dec. 30 at Michigan State  
Sat., Jan. 3 Minnesota  
Wed., Jan. 7 at Illinois  
Sat., Jan. 10 at Purdue  
Wed., Jan. 14 Rutgers  
Sat., Jan. 17 Michigan State  
Thu., Jan. 22 at Indiana  
Sun., Jan. 25 Northwestern  
Thu., Jan. 29 at Ohio State  
Wed., Feb. 4 Penn State  
Sun., Feb. 8 at Iowa  
Wed., Feb. 11 Indiana  
Sat., Feb. 14 at Penn State  
Thu., Feb. 19 Nebraska  
Tue., Feb. 24 Wisconsin  
Sat., Feb. 28 Michigan  
Tue., Mar. 3 at Rutgers  
Sun., Mar. 8 at Nebraska  
 


